
BUS 8 HANCOCK   ConVal & GBS
6:25 AM 69 Peterborough Rd
6:30 AM 67 Middle Rd
6:32 AM Middle Rd  @ Vatcher Rd
6:35 AM 48 Link Rd
6:39 AM 91 Kimball Road
6:40 AM 51 Kimball Rd 
6:40 AM 47 Kimball Rd
6:41 AM 35 Kimball Rd
6:41 AM Kimball Rd @ Bobalink Rd
6:42 AM 28 Kimball Rd
6:43 AM 225 Forest Rd
6:43 AM 230 Forest Rd 
6:44 AM Forest Rd @ South Elmwood Rd
6:45 AM 214 Forest Rd   (Tammy's Playhouse)
6:47 AM 156 Forest Rd
6:48 AM 55 Duncan Rd  
6:49 AM 23 Duncan Rd 
6:50 AM Duncan Rd @ Apple Orchard 
6:51 AM 16 Norway Hill Rd  (on right, 2nd white house, Seldom)
6:51 AM 6 Norway Hill Rd  (on right, 2nd white house)
6:52 AM  Rte 123/137 at Stop Sign  (bottom of Norway Hill Rd)
6:55 AM Hancock Elementary School
7:00 AM 155 Bennington Rd
7:10 AM 169 Hancock Rd
7:11 AM 182 Hancock Rd
7:13 AM Rte 202  @ Pierce Hill Rd


	HM-8

